SDM-1115G4L
Specifications Application Scenarios
• Digital Signage
• Menu Board
• Video Wall
• Interactive Whiteboard
Features
• Intel® Core™ i3-1115G4 Processor

Unit: mm
Packing Content
Order Information
• Box Packing Capacity: 10pcs
• Carton size: 465 x 351 x 217 (mm)
• Content:
Screw Kit with #0 Ziplock Bag Screw-Bind M3.0 x L5.0 NI x 2pcs (P/N: 25KSD-130053-S0R)
• SDM: 9MTGU3ALMR-SI (Box packing)
Dimension
Unit: mm
Optional Kit
• TPM 2.0 module P/N: 9CTM010NR-00
• TPM Cable P/N: 25CRZ-100600-S9R
• Internal Wi-Fi Cable P/N: 25CA0-090004-A5S (90mm) *1 + 25CA0-280003-A5S (280mm) *1
• External Wi-Fi 5 Antenna P/N: 25CA0-112001-A5S *2
• External Wi-Fi 6/6E Antenna P/N: 25CA0-163002-A5S *2
2023/12/25
※Followings are the optional components to be purchased only when choosing M.2 NVMe SSD for SKU combination.
• DIMM2 PAD P/N : 25ST3-200086-T5R  *1
• M.2 Standoff P/N : 12KSF-F10303-20R *1